
LOT 4 BLOCK D GREEN ACRES S/D.
408-23, 578-703, DC 606-41,
735-35, 846-465,958-1548,1000-

SPRADLEY PAUL
286 SW LAPAZ TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03185-023

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/10/2024 tommy 1.04 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
2

145,384
18,244
23,000

186,628
79,375

107,253
HX HB 51,411

55,842
186,628

0

186,628

1314/1353 4/29/2016 WD Q I 01 87,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIP M & THERESA J 

PAUL SPRADLEY

1276/1853 6/27/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIP M & THERESA J 

PHILIP M & THERESA 

2026
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XFOB:3:1: AROUND POOL

SALE:1:1: FURNITURE & APPLIANCES INCLUDED IN SALE

LAND:1:1: 1.05 AC.

000051640 Electrical Servic 0 11/25/2024

2017HX Base Yr

286 SW LAPAZ TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,648 121.1760 135.72 223,667 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 168 100 168 14,821

BAS 360 100 360 31,758

BAS 960 100 960 84,689

FOP 112 30 34 2,999

FST 120 55 66 5,823

UCP 300 20 60 5,293

2,020 1,648 145,384

UCP= E20 S15 W20 N15$ BAS= N12 W30 S12 E30$ FST= W12 BAS= W40
S24 E24 FOP= S4 E28 N4 W 28$ E16 BAS= E12 N14 W12 S14$ N24$
S10 E12 N10$.

UCP

20

15

20

15

BAS 12

30

12

30

FST

12

10

12

10

BAS

40

24

24

16

24

FOP4

28

428

BAS

12

14

12

14

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 30 14 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1981 1981 3 40 11,760

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 96.00 UT 8.00 8.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 384

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

18,244

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 216.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


